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Bib Number

55
113
52
43
131
130
91
10
92

Bib Number

14
38
57
56
81
120
44

Bib Number

117
24
121
11
86
119
124
128

Bib Number

29
87
8
129
125

Bib Number

41
2
116

First Name

Dmytro
Omer
Noah
kailani
Owen
Darrell
Sal
Brady

will

First Name
Emilie
kailani
Mila
Anastasia
Addie

Zoe

Joy

First Name

Cassie
Tina
Hien
Kristen
Jessica
Amy
Clare
Molly

First Name

Akbar
Andy
Patrick
Brennan

Matthew

First Name

Harrison
Rudy
Henry

1M 9-14 Boys

Last Name

Glustsova
Scott
Anderson
Scott
Uyeda
Uyeda
Capozzi
Ojeil

Capozzi

1M 9-14 Girls

Last Name

Petrova
Rahman-Wang
Bryksin
Glustsova
Orechwa

Zhao

Scott

1M Adult Female

Last Name

Ferguson
Grover
Zhao
Ojeil
Gheen
Bernal
Hannon

Brodersen

1M Adult Male

Last Name

rahman
Gheen
Ojeil
Brodersen

Hannon

1M Under 8 Boys

Last Name
Knik
Vidal Praeger

Ferguson

Time
06:58
07:07
07:11
07:54
09:09
09:30
09:59
12:07
15:08

Time
08:47
08:50
09:32
09:33
10:05
11:44
11:51

Time
10:58
11:25
11:44
12:06
13:28
13:48
14:04
14:22

Time
08:51
12:28
12:32
13:42
14:06

Time
07:25

10:19
10:55

Age
14
12
12
11

11
10

Age

10

Age
38
55
39
45
42
38
22
36

Age
47
42
45
37
55

Age
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82
45

118

Bib Number

53
127
126
17

Bib Number

63
67
1
114
72
122
108
71
140
15
133

89
142
26
144
141

Bib Number

13
104
42
88
40
39
30
51
69
139
115
138
111
62

Mac
Yan
Jack
Quintin

First Name

Hanna
Abby
Blaire

Phoebe

First Name

Keiko
Amy
Veronica
Noa
Karin
Allison
Sharon
Caitlin
katherine
Kristi
Kellie
Jacqueline
Cindy
Judith
Sonya
Patricia

Shannon

First Name

Jake
Jake

Lior
Fabio
Natha
Jonathan
Erik
Jonathan
Judson
Mishal
NIV
John
Robert

Simon

Orechwa
Scott
Ojeil

Bernal

1M Under 8 Girls

Last Name

Gheen
Brodersen
Brodersen

Galloway

5K 20-49 Female

Last Name

Suzuki
Laurino

Vidal Praeger
Scott

Mente
Orechwa
Irelan

Herron
krochina
Galloway
Uyeda

La Rose
Schairer
Lopez Puerta
Ramirez
Hosking

Dreyfuss

5K 20-49 Male

Last Name

Needle
Glicksman
Scott
Laguna
Knik

Knik
Willems
Anderson
Boomhower
Al-Rawaf
Scott
Hibbard
Dennis

Bott-Suzuki

11:10
11:59
12:33
13:50

Time
12:29
13:42
14:20
15:46

Time
26:26
27:57
29:17
31:08
31:12
32:43
33:35
34:05
35:08
35:37
39:07
39:16
40:34
40:40
42:53
48:11
48:19

Time
19:24
19:26
20:14
21:29
21:30
22:54
23:40
24:03
24:52
27:57
29:50
30:56
32:00
32:06

w o o o

Age

o w o u»

Age
48
41
43
42
41
40
47
21
40
37
40
32
44
45
39
43
45

Age
20
22
38
25
34
37
44
43
42
35
44
38
47
47



15 70 Jack Kleiner 34:06 21

16 16 Sam Galloway 35:37 37
17 132 Frank Uyeda 39:08 42
18 4 James La Rose 39:15 40
19 90 Chris Dileo 40:34 46
20 19 Wes Scott 42:23 46
21 146 Martin Hosking 47:26 42

5K 50+ Female

Place Bib Number First Name Last Name Time Age
1 36 Tracy Wright 27:32 56
2 83 Linda Beresford 31:41 52
3 66 Pearl Amos 34:22 59
4 79 Margie Watkins 35:48 62
5 76 Mary Kalafut 38:46 60
6 102 Angela Tomayko 38:49 51
7 59 Jen Nelson 38:55 57
8 46 Elizabeth Rucher 42:30 52
9 33 Patricia Robertson 43:13 68
10 105 Barbara Scheidker 53:03 65
11 25 Peggy Billy 59:59 86
5K 50+ Male
Place Bib Number First Name Last Name Time Age
1 35 Robert Coulson 25:46 66
2 143 Antonio Lopez Puerta 26:48 53
3 34 Mark Paulson 27:53 54
4 22 Steffan Ho 29:56 62
5 73 Steven LaFond 30:31 53
6 65 Jerry Amos 30:46 61
7 6 Peter Van Der Geer 31:59 63
8 107 Jeffrey Irelan 32:45 57
9 135 Matthew Cook 33:04 56
10 23 lan Grover 34:49 56
11 85 Jorge Laguna 36:19 56
12 80 Bill Whitmarsh 37:52 61

5K Under 20 Female

Place Bib Number First Name Last Name Time Age
1 32 Simone Woodward 21:27 13
2 54 Darcy Ray 22:43 16
3 68 Julie Brophy 23:05 15
4 84 Alexandra Lewis-mussa 26:02 18
5 106 Jenna Amos 29:55 18
6 60 Amelie Bott-Suzuki 32:04 14
7 103 Keira Conroy 34:08 17
8 77 Jojo Criado 34:09 17
9 27 Reagan Ramirez 35:30 9
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12
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101
47
28

Bib Number

75
78
64
31
7
74
61
50
58
134
99
20
100
109
112
110
49
18
21
48
145

Bib Number

55
113
52
41
43
14
38
29
131
130
57
56
91
81

116
117
82

Angela
Maggie

Samantha

First Name

Caden
Paul
Noah
Ryan
Baruch
Caleb
Hayato
Jonathan
CJ

Gael
Sebastian
lan
Parker
Bodhi
Amit
James
Seth

Leif
Alexandra
Jack

Oliver

First Name

Dmytro
Omer
Noah
Harrison
kailani
Emilie
kailani
Akbar
Owen
Darrell
Mila
Anastasia
Sal
Addie
Rudy
Henry
Cassie

Mac

Tomayko
Yung

Ramirez

5K Under 20 Male

Last Name

Hicks
Criado
Case
Willems
Bejar
Hoskinson
Bott-Suzuki
Anderson Jr
Harrison
McClain Martinez
Ayesta-Hollstein
Scott
Richardson
Irelan

Scott
Dennis
Uyeda
Galloway
Scott

Yung
Hosking

1 Mile Fun Run

Last Name

Glustsova
Scott
Anderson
Knik

Scott

Petrova
Rahman-Wang
rahman
Uyeda

Uyeda
Bryksin
Glustsova
Capozzi
Orechwa
Vidal Praeger
Ferguson
Ferguson

Orechwa

38:55
40:43
42:51

Time
17:58
19:22
20:49
20:57
21:15
21:25
21:31
22:05
22:33
26:02
26:20
28:20
28:27
29:14
29:49
31:51
32:50
35:35
42:22
42:31
47:24

Time
06:58
07:07
07:11
07:25
07:54
08:47
08:50
08:51
09:09
09:30
09:32
09:33
09:59
10:05
10:19
10:55
10:58
11:10

18
15

Age
18
19
17
17
14
15
16
14
16
19
15
11
15

10

11
17

12

Age
14

12
12

11
10

a7

11
10

38



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Place
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24
120
121
44
45
11
10
87
53

86

127
129
119
118
124
125
126
128
92

17

Bib Number

75
78
13
104
42
64
31

74
32
88
40
61
50
58
54
39
68
30
51
69
35
134
84

Tina
Zoe
Hien
Joy
Yan
Kristen
Brady
Andy
Hanna
Patrick
Jack
Jessica
Abby
Brennan
Amy
Quintin
Clare
Matthew
Blaire
Molly
will

Phoebe

First Name

Caden
Paul
Jake
Jake

Lior
Noah
Ryan
Baruch
Caleb
Simone
Fabio
Natha
Hayato
Jonathan
CJ

Darcy
Jonathan
Julie

Erik
Jonathan
Judson
Robert
Gael

Alexandra

Grover
Zhao
Zhao
Scott
Scott

Ojeil

Ojeil
Gheen
Gheen
Ojeil

Ojeil
Gheen
Brodersen
Brodersen
Bernal
Bernal
Hannon
Hannon
Brodersen
Brodersen
Capozzi

Galloway

5K Run

Last Name

Hicks
Criado
Needle
Glicksman
Scott

Case
Willems
Bejar
Hoskinson
Woodward
Laguna
Knik
Bott-Suzuki
Anderson Jr
Harrison
Ray

Knik
Brophy
Willems
Anderson
Boomhower

Coulson

McClain Martinez

Lewis-mussa

11:25
11:44
11:44
11:51
11:59
12:06
12:07
12:28
12:29
12:32
12:33
13:28
13:42
13:42
13:48
13:50
14:04
14:06
14:20
14:22
15:08
15:46

Time
17:58
19:22
19:24
19:26
20:14
20:49
20:57
21:15
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:30
21:31
22:05
22:33
22:43
22:54
23:05
23:40
24:03
24:52
25:46
26:02
26:02

55

39

45
10
42

45

42

37
38

22
55

36

Age
18
19
20
22
38
17
17
14
15
13
25
34
16
14
16
16
37
15
44
43
42
66
19
18



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

99
63
143
36
34
67
139
20
100
109

112
115
106
22
73
65
138
114
72
83
110

111
60
62
122
107
49
135
108
71
70
103
7
66
23
140
27
18
15
16
79
85
80
76
102
101
59
133

Sebastian
Keiko
Antonio
Tracy
Mark
Amy
Mishal
lan
Parker
Bodhi
Veronica
Amit
NIV
Jenna
Steffan
Steven
Jerry
John
Noa
Karin
Linda
James
Peter
Robert
Amelie
Simon
Allison
Jeffrey
Seth
Matthew
Sharon
Caitlin
Jack
Keira
Jojo
Pearl
lan
katherine
Reagan
Leif
Kristi
Sam
Margie
Jorge
Bill
Mary
Angela
Angela
Jen

Kellie

Ayesta-Hollstein
Suzuki
Lopez Puerta
Wright
Paulson
Laurino
Al-Rawaf
Scott
Richardson
Irelan

Vidal Praeger
Scott

Scott
Amos

Ho

LaFond
Amos
Hibbard
Scott
Mente
Beresford
Dennis
Van Der Geer
Dennis
Bott-Suzuki
Bott-Suzuki
Orechwa
Irelan
Uyeda
Cook
Irelan
Herron
Kleiner
Conroy
Criado
Amos
Grover
krochina
Ramirez
Galloway
Galloway
Galloway
Watkins
Laguna
Whitmarsh
Kalafut
Tomayko
Tomayko
Nelson

Uyeda

26:20
26:26
26:48
27:32
27:53
27:57
27:57
28:20
28:27
29:14
29:17
29:49
29:50
29:55
29:56
30:31
30:46
30:56
31:08
31:12
31:41
31:51
31:59
32:00
32:04
32:06
32:43
32:45
32:50
33:04
33:35
34:05
34:06
34:08
34:09
34:22
34:49
35:08
35:30
35:35
35:37
35:37
35:48
36:19
37:52
38:46
38:49
38:55
38:55
39:07

15
48
53
56
54
41
35
11
15

43
10
44
18
62
53
61
38
42
41
52
11
63
a7
14
a7
40
57
17
56
a7
21
21
17
17
59
56
40

37
37
62
56
61
60
51
18
57
40



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

132

89
90
142
47
21
19
46
48
28
26
33
145
146
144
141
105
25

Frank
James
Jacqueline
Cindy
Chris
Judith
Maggie
Alexandra
Wes
Elizabeth
Jack
Samantha
Sonya
Patricia
Oliver
Martin
Patricia
Shannon

Barbara

Peggy

Uyeda

La Rose
La Rose
Schairer
Dileo
Lopez Puerta
Yung
Scott
Scott
Rucher
Yung
Ramirez
Ramirez
Robertson
Hosking
Hosking
Hosking
Dreyfuss
Scheidker
Billy

39:08
39:15
39:16
40:34
40:34
40:40
40:43
42:22
42:23
42:30
42:31
42:51
42:53
43:13
47:24
47:26
48:11
48:19
53:03
59:59

42
40
32
44
46
45
15

46
52
12

39
68

42
43
45
65
86



